
District Name Provider email
9 Alexander, Brandon Lafayette Twp Fire Dept med.off@insightbb.com

9 Branson, Bobbi J. Batesville Fire & Rescue gbebranson@etczone.com

9 Brooks, Amanda M Grand Victoria Casino & Resort amanda.brooks@grandvictoria.com

9 Butt, Tina L Sunman Area Life Squad tbutt@dch.org

9 Chasteen, Scott Greensburg Fire Dept schasteen@greensburgfire.com

9 Click, Evelyn Greendale Emergency Medical Service declick@comcast.net

9 Combs, Anthony Harrison County EMS anthonycombs@hotmail.com

9 Deich, Eric W Scott County EMS edeich@c3bb.com

9 Elliott, Carmen M King's Daughters Hospital elliottc@kdhhs.org

9 Ellis, Clint Dillsboro Emergency Unit sar_k9@hotmail.com

9 Goodlett, mark Clarksville FD ctowngop1@aol.com

9 Hardebeck, Brian Bateville Fire & Rescue bhardebeck@etczone.com

9 Hosmer, Janice Margaret Mary Comm. Hospital jehosmer@seidata.com

9 Israel, Peggy Burney-Clay Twp Vol Fire Dept bfd234@hotmail.com

9 Kleeman, Gary Harrison County EMS gkleeman@hchin.org

9 Lucas, Gerald MUTC Fire Dept dean.lucas@us.army.mil

9 Mayfield, Jim Georgetown Twp. Fire Protection Dist. jmayfield@georgetowntwpfd.com

9 McKee, Cyndie Ivy Tech cmckee2@yahoo.com

9 Mills, Bobby Lawrenceburg Emergency Rescue Unit leru@col-in.net

9 Morrow, Matt Letts Vol Fire Dept mattmorrow@voyager.net
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9 Myers, Pat Lawrenceburg Fire Dept. myerslawrenceburgfd@yahoo.com

9 Nichols, Jon M Milan Rescue 30 jeannichols8@peoplepc.com

9 Noel, William L New Chapel EMS car5achief@aol.com

9 Ostendorf, Chris Aurora Emergency Rescue Unit chrisbeck1231@yahoo.com

9 Pratt, Michael J Cicero Twp VFD ctvfd203@yahoo.com

9 Royce, Jamie Belterra Casino EMS droyce@belterracasino.com

9  See, Chris East Enterprise VFD

9 See, Randy Switzerland Co. EMS scems@roadrunner.com

9 Wise, Teresa Decatur County EMS teresa.wise@domh.net
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